# Wisconsin Supreme Court and Court of Appeals Case Access

## State v. Walter J. Kugler

## Appeal Number 2014AP000220

**Court of Appeals District 2** 

#### **CASE HISTORY**

Status OCCD	CA	06-19-2015	Anticipated Due Date  Supreme Court advising pe	Activity Letter/Correspondence etition for writ of certiorari is denied
OCCD	_	04-20-2015 ent: from U.S.	Supreme Court advising pe	Letter/Correspondence stition for writ of certiorari filed, No. 14-1227
OCCD	CA	01-13-2015		Remittitur
OCCD		10-29-2014 W.2d 904		Cites
OCCD	_	10-29-2014 s. 2d 722		Cites
OCCD	CA	10-29-2014		Opinion Ordered Unpublished
OCCD		10-22-2014 ent: Invoice No	o: 17416; Receipt No: 14R (	Fee Paid 002798
OCCD		10-22-2014 ent: Invoice No	o: 17416	Invoice Issued
OCCD	Filed B Submit Decision Decision	10-17-2014 y: Andrew Mis Date: 11-5-20 on: (D) Deny on Date: 1-12- nat the petition	014	Petition for Review ut costs.

Opinion/Decision

Page 1 of 4

OCCD CA

09-17-2014

Judge Panel: Gundrum

Opinion: Opinion

Decision: Modified and Affirmed. Pages: 12

Order Text: Judgment modified and as modified, affirmed, and cause remanded with directions.

OCCD	CA	09-10-2014	Briefs Received At State Law Library
OCCD	CA	08-28-2014	Submitted on Briefs
OCCD	CA	08-27-2014	Record and Briefs Sent to District 2
OCCD	CA	08-25-2014	Reply Brief Reply Brief
	Filed B	y: Andrew Mishlove	<del></del>
OCCD	CA	08-12-2014	Motion to Extend Time

Filed By: Emily Bell Submit Date: 8-13-2014

Decision: (G) Grant Decision Date: 8-13-2014

IT IS ORDERED the motion is granted and the time is extended to 08/25/14.

See BRY event due on 8-25-2014

OCCD CA 07-31-2014 Brief of Respondent(s)
Brief of Respondent

Filed By: Timothy Suha

OCCD CA 07-29-2014 Attorney Change

Comment: ADA Suha for DA Schimel, on behalf of State, for efiling purposes

OCCD CA 07-01-2014 Motion to Extend Time

Filed By: Andrew Mishlove Submit Date: 7-2-2014 Decision: (G) Grant Decision Date: 7-8-2014

ORD that the time for the appellant to file an appellant's brief is etended to 7/1/14. See Wis. Stat. Rule

809.82(2)(a) (2011-12).

FRO that the time under Wis. Stat. Rule 809.19(3), for the respondent to file the respondent's brief shall

commence as of the date of this order.

See BAP event due on 7-1-2014

OCCD CA 07-01-2014 Brief & Appx of Appellant(s)

**Brief of Appellant** 

Filed By: Andrew Mishlove

OCCD CA 06-24-2014 Motion to Extend Time

Filed By: Andrew Mishlove Submit Date: 6-24-2014 Decision: (G) Grant Decision Date: 7-8-2014

ORD that the time for the appellant to file an appellant's brief is etended to 7/1/14. See Wis. Stat. Rule

809.82(2)(a) (2011-12).

FRO that the time under Wis. Stat. Rule 809.19(3), for the respondent to file the respondent's brief shall

commence as of the date of this order. See BAP event due on 7-1-2014

OCCD CA 06-02-2014

Motion to Extend Time

Filed By: Andrew Mishlove Submit Date: 6-3-2014 Decision: (G) Grant Decision Date: 6-4-2014

ORD that the time for the appellant to file his appellant's brief is extended to June 24, 2014. See Wis.

Stat. Rule 809.82(2)(a).

See BAP event due on 6-24-2014

OCCD CA 04-24-2014

Record

Comment: 1-1 to 25-1

OCCD CA 04-10-2014

Other Papers

Comment: Notice of compilation of record

OCCD CA 04-09-2014

Court Reporter's Statement-Trans.

Court Reporter Name: (Schiek, Lori)

OCCD CA 04-04-2014

Transcript filed in Circuit Court

OCCD CA 04-01-2014

Delinquent

Comment: New due date of connected CRS: 4-8-2014

OCCD CA 02-04-2014

Case to proceed under RAP

OCCD CA 01-31-2014

**Docketing Statement Submitted** 

Comment: upon receipt of additional copy

OCCD CA 01-31-2014

Statement on Transcript

Filed By: Andrew Mishlove

01-31-2014

Status: Ordered

Docketing Statement from Appellant

OCCD CA 01-29-2014

Delinguent

Comment: New due date of connected DSA: 2-5-2014

OCCD CA 01-29-2014

Notif. Sent-Filing of NAP & Ct. Record

OCCD CA

#### WSCCA Case History

OCCD CA	01-29-2014	Fee Paid
Comr	nent: Receipt No: 14R 000263	
OCCD CA	01-28-2014	Notice of Appeal & Circuit Court Docket Entries
OCCD CA	01-22-2014	Notice of Appeal filed in Cir. Ct.
OCCD CA	01-21-2014	Judgment of Circuit Court